

Dialoga Group prepared for the disintegration of the EU after Brexit

LONDON, UK, June 24, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dialoga Group, as a CloudComms Operator, has ten years of B2B experience offering services such as PBXs, contact centres, call recording, call tracking for marketing campaigns, voice biometrics, sentiment analysis of communications, etc.

For the provision of these services it is necessary to have local telecommunications infrastructure in each country of the EU, given the heterogeneous European regulation requiring that each country has to provide these telecommunications services with local networks and licenses. Therefore, for the last 10 years Dialoga Group has prepared the company for a potential collapse of the EU regulatory and today we are the only telecom operator with its own network and license to provide services in all EU countries.

In this way, and now that we have to face Brexit, in UK we are already providing services to businesses and other telecom operators through our own national network, with local infrastructure and an interconnected network regulated by British Telecom and other operators.





Thus, our telecom services are completely immune to the possible processes of disintegration of the UK (both in the case of UK and other potential countries) as we have the local infrastructure covered under local regulation in all EU countries.

Dialoga Group, thanks to its strategy of recent years, is in an advantageous position to provide all kinds of CloudComms services for businesses and other operators around the world.

###

Dialoga group is the only CLEC and True Voice Operator in every European Country. We are a telecom operator that provides carrier-grade Cloud Communication services. We own the entire software solutions we provide. With 120 million minutes efficiency managed per month, our network is continually growing to offer a cutting-edge service.



Lieke van Holst Dialoga Group +44 (0) 2034995050 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.